application fee of Rs 236/- (Rs200+36GST) by way of separate Demand Drafts (DDs). 

5) Intending buyer should submit their offers in sealed covers, duly mentioning on the cover 
"OFFER FOR PURCHASE OF CAR BEARING REGISTRATION NO.. along with EMD 
amount of Rs. 10,000/- (Ten thousand) & application fee of Rs 236/-(Two hundred and 
thirty six) by way of separate Demand Drafts (DDs) in favour of CANARA BANK, Bengaluru. 
Kindly note that EMD and application fees in the any other form will not be accepted. 

6) Demand drafts should be attached inside the sealed cover containing the offer letter.